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  Klasyfikacja Generalna  

1 55 Porawski Tomasz Fiat Cinquecento 2 4:57.63 4:55.68 4:59.86 4:57.89 5:05.63 24:56.69

2 45 Antoszewski Jan Beata Sowńska Automobilklub Wielkopolski Kia Picanto 1 5:01.01 5:00.57 5:00.08 5:06.20 5:11.52 25:19.38 22.69

3 44 Szkudlarek Maciej - Automobilklub Wielkopolski fiat sc 1 5:03.40 5:18.34 5:12.08 5:04.92 5:06.67 25:45.41 48.72

4 3 Krystkowiak Maciej - - Subaru Impreza GT 6 5:08.86 5:10.83 5:02.40 5:13.93 5:19.63 25:55.65 58.96

5 2 Brzoskowski Piotr - - Subaru 6 5:09.05 5:07.57 5:22.42 5:10.30 5:15.13 26:04.47 1:07.78

6 54 Szablewski Jakub Automobilklub Wielkopolski Kia Picanto 2 5:28.42 5:35.31 5:04.38 5:04.40 5:20.78 26:33.29 5.00 1:36.60

7 4 Sewiło Damian Kamila Kaczmarek - Subaru Impreza Wrx STI 6 5:23.46 5:22.75 5:25.98 5:26.75 5:18.67 26:57.61 2:00.92

8 53 Ławski Piotr - - Kia Picanto 2 5:23.85 5:20.86 5:25.04 5:17.56 5:39.44 27:06.75 2:10.06

9 31 Kaczmarek Bartosz - Subaru Forester 4 5:30.07 5:24.51 5:19.23 5:18.82 5:35.11 27:07.74 2:11.05

10 47 Śmiglak Marek - Automobilklub Wielkopolski Fiat Seicento 1 5:18.80 5:23.86 5:28.59 5:28.58 5:28.87 27:08.70 2:12.01

11 16 Olenderczyk Waldemar Automobilklub Wielkopolski Clio LOGIS TEAM 4 5:25.75 5:26.08 5:24.20 5:22.46 5:31.83 27:10.32 2:13.63

12 19 Patan Tomasz - Automobilklub Wielkopolski Mazda mx-5 4 5:30.00 5:21.02 5:30.93 5:23.79 5:26.57 27:12.31 2:15.62

13 9 KAŁMUCZAK PIOTR - Automobilklub Wielkopolski SKODA FABIA RS 5 5:24.48 5:27.90 5:25.21 5:26.26 5:30.78 27:14.63 2:17.94

14 39 Baranowski MICHAŁ - Automobilklub Wielkopolski Fiat SC 2 5:34.15 5:27.38 5:32.87 5:24.76 5:23.77 27:22.93 2:26.24

15 41 Porawski Jan - - Fiat Cinquecento 2 5:30.18 5:21.94 5:32.18 5:34.79 5:33.41 27:32.50 2:35.81

16 42 Fogt Mikołaj - Automobilklub Wielkopolski Fiat Seicento 2 5:32.34 5:26.63 5:21.83 5:39.36 5:34.28 27:34.44 2:37.75

17 15 Krysmann Bartosz - Automobilklub Wielkopolski Honda City 4 5:34.94 5:42.02 5:37.27 5:23.16 5:22.53 27:39.92 10.00 2:43.23

18 52 Kolasiński Michał - Automobilklub Wielkopolski Honda Civic tune4race 4 5:34.19 5:37.15 5:36.26 5:45.46 5:30.24 28:03.30 3:06.61

19 32 Szwargot Sławomir - Automobilklub Wielkopolski Honda Civic 3 5:34.43 5:34.67 5:33.13 5:35.03 5:48.57 28:05.83 3:09.14

20 24 Żyła Krzysztof - Automobilklub Wielkopolski Bmw 319is 4 5:32.50 5:41.83 5:45.89 5:41.22 5:36.12 28:17.56 3:20.87

21 1 Sikora Łukasz - - Subaru 6 5:33.89 5:35.49 5:38.67 5:44.92 5:45.47 28:18.44 3:21.75

22 43 Mencel Krzysztof - Automobilklub Wielkopolski Fiat SC 1 5:50.14 5:35.16 5:34.28 5:45.77 5:43.95 28:29.30 3:32.61

23 40 ZAGÓRSKI FILIP ANDRZEJ GARCZYŃSKI Automobilklub Wielkopolski KIA PICANTO 2 5:05.91 5:22.14 6:58.79 5:43.14 5:30.68 28:40.66 10.00 3:43.97

24 36 de Ville Przemysław Jakub Pietruszyński - Fiat Seicento 2 5:43.77 5:45.01 5:50.23 5:39.08 5:44.34 28:42.43 3:45.74

25 46 Kubiak Jan Gladiator - - Fiat sc 1 5:50.41 5:51.62 5:47.21 5:48.46 5:43.31 29:01.01 4:04.32

26 12 Stroiwąs Krzysztof - Automobilklub Wielkopolski Honda Civic LOGISTEAM T4R 4 6:49.04 6:01.13 5:27.69 5:23.55 5:28.90 29:10.31 4:13.62

27 35 Kaminiarz Filip - Automobilklub Wielkopolski Mazda 3 5:44.72 5:32.39 5:47.34 6:02.99 6:08.06 29:15.50 4:18.81

28 34 Dziurleja Mateusz - - Honda civic 3 5:51.66 5:50.70 5:52.09 6:01.91 5:51.28 29:27.64 4:30.95

29 10 Rzepecki Adam Marcin Riedel Automobilklub Wielkopolski KIA CEED 4 5:56.16 5:49.21 5:51.14 6:02.08 5:51.99 29:30.58 4:33.89

30 20 Rzepecki Tomasz Bartosz Garczyk Automobilklub Wielkopolski KIA CEED 4 6:02.83 6:00.19 5:52.85 5:48.14 6:04.66 29:48.67 4:51.98

31 49 Piechura Grzegorz - - Fiat Seicento 1 6:08.86 5:53.60 5:51.28 5:55.98 6:07.58 29:57.30 5:00.61

32 37 Grzegorz Antoni Aleksander Konowalczyk Automobilklub Wielkopolski Fiat Seicento 2 5:33.86 5:56.43 5:47.25 6:30.70 6:11.47 29:59.71 20.00 5:03.02

33 8 Procelewski Karol Anna Włoch Polska Kancelaria Aktuarialna BMW 325 5 5:52.87 6:01.54 6:01.56 6:02.03 6:02.04 30:00.04 5:03.35

34 5 Kryński Michał - - DAS AUTO DTI :) 5 6:03.94 6:03.76 6:21.09 6:09.11 6:10.82 30:48.72 5:52.03
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35 28 Sobkowiak Jakub - Automobilklub Wielkopolski BMW E30 4 6:36.72 6:00.76 6:08.26 6:13.76 6:12.03 31:11.53 6:14.84

36 51 Gańczarek-Rał Anna - Automobilklub Wielkopolski fiat sc 1 5:48.25 6:31.09 6:16.80 6:40.31 6:17.14 31:33.59 6:36.90

37 50 Ekert Agnieszka - Automobilklub Wielkopolski Fiat SC 1 6:21.35 6:14.76 6:28.95 6:33.31 6:11.89 31:50.26 6:53.57

38 6 Warlich Adam Agnieszka Szofer-Warlich Automobilklub Wielkopolski BMW 520 5 6:25.13 6:16.35 6:17.93 6:18.71 6:37.95 31:56.07 6:59.38

39 27 Bednarek Rafał - AK Gorzowski BMW compact 4 6:31.81 6:29.28 6:55.06 6:36.78 6:10.25 32:43.18 7:46.49

40 18 Gnabasik Krzysztof - - Honda Civic 4 6:30.82 6:51.07 6:42.85 6:50.90 6:43.76 33:39.40 8:42.71

41 22 Czajka Dariusz - - BMW  E46 320Ci 4 6:44.64 7:09.66 7:06.54 6:57.85 6:50.06 34:48.75 9:52.06

42 25 Soliński Przemysław - Automobilklub Wielkopolski BMW E36 318ti 4 7:17.26 7:08.16 7:22.34 7:27.75 7:09.63 36:25.14 11:28.45

43 48 Horbaczewski Mirosław - Automobilklub Wielkopolski Fiat Seicento 1 7:48.75 7:17.33 7:53.71 7:47.13 7:29.64 38:16.56 13:19.87

  Klasa 1  

1 45 Antoszewski Jan Beata Sowńska Automobilklub Wielkopolski Kia Picanto 1 5:01.01 5:00.57 5:00.08 5:06.20 5:11.52 25:19.38

2 44 Szkudlarek Maciej - Automobilklub Wielkopolski fiat sc 1 5:03.40 5:18.34 5:12.08 5:04.92 5:06.67 25:45.41 26.03

3 47 Śmiglak Marek - Automobilklub Wielkopolski Fiat Seicento 1 5:18.80 5:23.86 5:28.59 5:28.58 5:28.87 27:08.70 1:49.32

4 43 Mencel Krzysztof - Automobilklub Wielkopolski Fiat SC 1 5:50.14 5:35.16 5:34.28 5:45.77 5:43.95 28:29.30 3:09.92

5 46 Kubiak Jan Gladiator - - Fiat sc 1 5:50.41 5:51.62 5:47.21 5:48.46 5:43.31 29:01.01 3:41.63

6 49 Piechura Grzegorz - - Fiat Seicento 1 6:08.86 5:53.60 5:51.28 5:55.98 6:07.58 29:57.30 4:37.92

7 51 Gańczarek-Rał Anna - Automobilklub Wielkopolski fiat sc 1 5:48.25 6:31.09 6:16.80 6:40.31 6:17.14 31:33.59 6:14.21

8 50 Ekert Agnieszka - Automobilklub Wielkopolski Fiat SC 1 6:21.35 6:14.76 6:28.95 6:33.31 6:11.89 31:50.26 6:30.88

9 48 Horbaczewski Mirosław - Automobilklub Wielkopolski Fiat Seicento 1 7:48.75 7:17.33 7:53.71 7:47.13 7:29.64 38:16.56 12:57.18

  Klasa 2  

1 55 Porawski Tomasz Fiat Cinquecento 2 4:57.63 4:55.68 4:59.86 4:57.89 5:05.63 24:56.69

2 54 Szablewski Jakub Automobilklub Wielkopolski Kia Picanto 2 5:28.42 5:35.31 5:04.38 5:04.40 5:20.78 26:33.29 5.00 1:36.60

3 53 Ławski Piotr - - Kia Picanto 2 5:23.85 5:20.86 5:25.04 5:17.56 5:39.44 27:06.75 2:10.06

4 39 Baranowski MICHAŁ - Automobilklub Wielkopolski Fiat SC 2 5:34.15 5:27.38 5:32.87 5:24.76 5:23.77 27:22.93 2:26.24

5 41 Porawski Jan - - Fiat Cinquecento 2 5:30.18 5:21.94 5:32.18 5:34.79 5:33.41 27:32.50 2:35.81

6 42 Fogt Mikołaj - Automobilklub Wielkopolski Fiat Seicento 2 5:32.34 5:26.63 5:21.83 5:39.36 5:34.28 27:34.44 2:37.75

7 40 ZAGÓRSKI FILIP ANDRZEJ GARCZYŃSKI Automobilklub Wielkopolski KIA PICANTO 2 5:05.91 5:22.14 6:58.79 5:43.14 5:30.68 28:40.66 10.00 3:43.97

8 36 de Ville Przemysław Jakub Pietruszyński - Fiat Seicento 2 5:43.77 5:45.01 5:50.23 5:39.08 5:44.34 28:42.43 3:45.74

9 37 Grzegorz Antoni Aleksander Konowalczyk Automobilklub Wielkopolski Fiat Seicento 2 5:33.86 5:56.43 5:47.25 6:30.70 6:11.47 29:59.71 20.00 5:03.02
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  Klasa 3  

1 32 Szwargot Sławomir - Automobilklub Wielkopolski Honda Civic 3 5:34.43 5:34.67 5:33.13 5:35.03 5:48.57 28:05.83

2 35 Kaminiarz Filip - Automobilklub Wielkopolski Mazda 3 5:44.72 5:32.39 5:47.34 6:02.99 6:08.06 29:15.50 1:09.67

3 34 Dziurleja Mateusz - - Honda civic 3 5:51.66 5:50.70 5:52.09 6:01.91 5:51.28 29:27.64 1:21.81

  Klasa 4  

1 31 Kaczmarek Bartosz - Subaru Forester 4 5:30.07 5:24.51 5:19.23 5:18.82 5:35.11 27:07.74

2 16 Olenderczyk Waldemar Automobilklub Wielkopolski Clio LOGIS TEAM 4 5:25.75 5:26.08 5:24.20 5:22.46 5:31.83 27:10.32 2.58

3 19 Patan Tomasz - Automobilklub Wielkopolski Mazda mx-5 4 5:30.00 5:21.02 5:30.93 5:23.79 5:26.57 27:12.31 4.57

4 15 Krysmann Bartosz - Automobilklub Wielkopolski Honda City 4 5:34.94 5:42.02 5:37.27 5:23.16 5:22.53 27:39.92 10.00 32.18

5 52 Kolasiński Michał - Automobilklub Wielkopolski Honda Civic tune4race 4 5:34.19 5:37.15 5:36.26 5:45.46 5:30.24 28:03.30 55.56

6 24 Żyła Krzysztof - Automobilklub Wielkopolski Bmw 319is 4 5:32.50 5:41.83 5:45.89 5:41.22 5:36.12 28:17.56 1:09.82

7 12 Stroiwąs Krzysztof - Automobilklub Wielkopolski Honda Civic LOGISTEAM T4R 4 6:49.04 6:01.13 5:27.69 5:23.55 5:28.90 29:10.31 2:02.57

8 10 Rzepecki Adam Marcin Riedel Automobilklub Wielkopolski KIA CEED 4 5:56.16 5:49.21 5:51.14 6:02.08 5:51.99 29:30.58 2:22.84

9 20 Rzepecki Tomasz Bartosz Garczyk Automobilklub Wielkopolski KIA CEED 4 6:02.83 6:00.19 5:52.85 5:48.14 6:04.66 29:48.67 2:40.93

10 28 Sobkowiak Jakub - Automobilklub Wielkopolski BMW E30 4 6:36.72 6:00.76 6:08.26 6:13.76 6:12.03 31:11.53 4:03.79

11 27 Bednarek Rafał - AK Gorzowski BMW compact 4 6:31.81 6:29.28 6:55.06 6:36.78 6:10.25 32:43.18 5:35.44

12 18 Gnabasik Krzysztof - - Honda Civic 4 6:30.82 6:51.07 6:42.85 6:50.90 6:43.76 33:39.40 6:31.66

13 22 Czajka Dariusz - - BMW  E46 320Ci 4 6:44.64 7:09.66 7:06.54 6:57.85 6:50.06 34:48.75 7:41.01

14 25 Soliński Przemysław - Automobilklub Wielkopolski BMW E36 318ti 4 7:17.26 7:08.16 7:22.34 7:27.75 7:09.63 36:25.14 9:17.40

  Klasa 5  

1 9 KAŁMUCZAK PIOTR - Automobilklub Wielkopolski SKODA FABIA RS 5 5:24.48 5:27.90 5:25.21 5:26.26 5:30.78 27:14.63

2 8 Procelewski Karol Anna Włoch Polska Kancelaria Aktuarialna BMW 325 5 5:52.87 6:01.54 6:01.56 6:02.03 6:02.04 30:00.04 2:45.41

3 5 Kryński Michał - - DAS AUTO DTI :) 5 6:03.94 6:03.76 6:21.09 6:09.11 6:10.82 30:48.72 3:34.09

4 6 Warlich Adam Agnieszka Szofer-Warlich Automobilklub Wielkopolski BMW 520 5 6:25.13 6:16.35 6:17.93 6:18.71 6:37.95 31:56.07 4:41.44

  Klasa 6  

1 3 Krystkowiak Maciej - - Subaru Impreza GT 6 5:08.86 5:10.83 5:02.40 5:13.93 5:19.63 25:55.65
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2 2 Brzoskowski Piotr - - Subaru 6 5:09.05 5:07.57 5:22.42 5:10.30 5:15.13 26:04.47 8.82

3 4 Sewiło Damian Kamila Kaczmarek - Subaru Impreza Wrx STI 6 5:23.46 5:22.75 5:25.98 5:26.75 5:18.67 26:57.61 1:01.96

4 1 Sikora Łukasz - - Subaru 6 5:33.89 5:35.49 5:38.67 5:44.92 5:45.47 28:18.44 2:22.79


